
2024 Softball Schedule 

  

IT’S A GREAT DAY TO BE AN EAGLE! 

Superintendent: Dr. Greg Bower 
High School Principal: Kelly Baird 
Athletic Director: Jeremy Phillips 
Girls Coordinator/ Head Softball Coach: Trevor Wallace 
Assistant Softball Coach: Ashton Hunter  
Athletic Trainer: Danny Bulls 

Friday  Jan 12   First Day of Practice      

Monday   Feb 12   First Day to Play Games 

Monday  Feb 19   Alumni Game   Home  TBA 

Tuesday   Feb 20   Cumby    Home  5:00 

Thur- Sat  Feb 22-24  Chisum and Paris Tournament Chisum/Paris ____ 

 

 

 

Tuesday  Feb 27   Simms Bowie   Away  5:00 

Thur- Sat  Feb 29-March 2  Wolfe City and Lone Oak Tournament   ____ 

 

 

 

Tuesday  March 5   Leonard    Away  5:00 

Thurs-Sat March 7-9  Lindale JV Tournament  Lindale  ____ 

 

 

 

Friday   March 8   Wolfe City   Home  5:00 

Monday  March 11   Paris    Away  3:00 

Tuesday  March 12   Honey Grove   Away  12:00 

                                                    DISTRICT 

Thursday March 14   Detroit    HOME  1:00    

Tuesday  March 19   Alba Golden   AWAY  6:00 

Friday  March 22   Rivercrest   HOME  6:00 

Tuesday  March 26   Fruitvale    AWAY  6:00 

Friday  March 29   Alba Golden   HOME  6:00 

Tuesday  April 2   Sulphur Bluff   AWAY  6:00 

Friday  April 5   Rivercrest   AWAY  6:00 

Tuesday  April 9   Detroit    AWAY  4:30 

Friday       April 12   Saltillo    HOME  6:00 

Monday  April 15   Fruitvale (senior night)  HOME  6:00  

 

 
 

Thurs-  (11:30 vs North Hopkins) and     (1:00 vs Tom Bean)  all @ LO 
Fri- (1:00 vs Maud)  and  (2:30 vs Wolfe City) all @ WC 
Sat- (10:00 vs Avery)  and  (11:30 vs Lone Oak JV) all @ LO 
 

Thurs-  (10:45 vs Rivercrest) and     (4:00 vs Paris)   all @ Paris 
Fri- (12:30 vs Community) and  (2:15 vs Chisum)  all @ Chisum 
Sat- (12:30 vs CH) @Chisum and  (5:45 vs Commerce) @ Paris 
 

Thurs-  (2:00 vs Gilmer)  and     (3:30 vs Tatum)   
Sat- Bracket  
 


